Department of Public Works

City Hall

730 Washington Ave.
Racine, Wi 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.9191 - Engineering

Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations

RACINE ON THE LAKE

John C. Rooney, P.E
City of Racine, Wisconsin Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

Ald. Sandy Weidner
Chairwoman, Public Works
and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Ald. Weidner:

May 13, 2013

The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, May 9, 2013, 2:00 p.m. (local time),
received bids for Contract 26-13 (K3-026), 2013 Storm and Sanitary Sewer Lining, and submits
same for your approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor

Musson Brothers, Inc.

United Pipe Renewal, Inc.

Total

$470,056.20
$605,457.80

National Power Rodding Corp. $667,556.60

This public works project was estimated at $540,000.00 and funding is available.

MHY :das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel
John Rooney

Mark H. Yehlen

Sincerely yours,

Commissioner of Public Works



09°955°299%
00°00£°ZL$

00°016°6€2$
00°000°0L$
00°000°99%
00'968°0.$
0091£°8$
00'LYZ0LS$
0Z°285°1L0L$
02°€59°5¢$
08°8LLLLS
09°899°€1$
08°950°9Z$
00'9v.°€S$
00°¢cov‘L$

1S0D 1vlol

GZ'0LS

05'866°S$
00°000°01L$
00°00L°L$
00°€£9%
00Z¢L$
00'60Z$
oL'zzLs
ot°'18$
08'8LL°LL$
02°29%
0Z°9v$
05°3¢€$
00°€0¥'L$

1S092 1lINN

08°',5V°509%
00°000°2.$

00°000°012$
00°000°S$
00°000°96$
00°009°LV$
00°08.°€$
00°0¥6°2$
09°125v9$
ov'vve LS
00°000°G$
09°L20°01L$
0Z'LLe'L1LS
00°622°2v$
00°000°L$

1S09 TvLOL 1SOD 1lINN 1S0J TvLOL 1S0D LINN

puog pig %S
11 ‘obeayo

00'09%

00°005°‘c$
00°000°s$
00°009°t$
00°52v$
00°09%
00°09$
GG'L.L$
08°€9$
00°000°S$
0zZ'9¥$
08'0¢$
Gzocs
00°000°L$

puog pig %S
VI ‘uoysuyor
di109 Buippoy 19Mmod [euoljeN "ou] ‘[emaudy adid payun

02°950°0.t$
00°000°09$

00°002°2EL$
0000L°2$
00'005°8S$
00°000°8Z$
00°59v°'c$
00°569°C$
00°08¥'79$
ov'vv6'LT$
00°005°6$
09°L2001L$
0z'LLe'LLS
00°62Z°cy$
00°000°6$

00°05$

00°562°¢$
00°001°L$
00°6.6$
00°052$
00°65$
00°55$
05°L.$
08°'¢9%
00°00S°S$
0z'9v$
08°0¢$
gc0es
00°000°$

FIVSOdOdd SIHL 40 INNOWY TV1O0L

abejooy [euonippe Jaulq ade|d-ul-paing jeraje] Alejueg .9 47 00Z1L ¥l
(1esa3e oju
.G '2 dujjurew) Jaur adeld-ui-paing |esdje] Atejues .9 V3 09 €1
uonezijiqowaq/uonezijiqoy juawdinb3 jessje] §7 L 43
jnoues| |esejeT] v3 09 L
uonoadsu| eJawed jesaje] luejues v3 ZLL 0L
SUOIJO3UUOITY [eldje] Jomag Auejiues V3¢9 6
SUOI}OBUUOIDY |eldje] Jamag Jojdadsau] yI 6 8
19Ul a%e|d-uUl-painy) Jamag Joydeossayul Lz 412¢8 2
Jaui] ade|d-ul-ainy Jamasg Joydaosua| .81 41 8sF 9
NIOAN Joydaosiayug Joj Buidwnd ssed-Ag @ jonyuon aiyesl S ) S
Jaul ade|d-ul-painy Jameg Aieyiues 2L 4181 ¥
Jaur ade|d-ul-paing Jamag Asejues 0L 41 +95 €
laulq a9e|d-ul-paing 1ames Arejjues .8 47 96€1 Z
jonuoj dyjes] S L l

W31IALILNVND

puog p'g %S
IM “1opuejauigy
*JU| “solg uossnyy

IM ‘auroey
SHIOAN 21[gNd JO JDUOISSIWWOY 3y} JO 92140
awi] [eoo "wrd 00:Z ‘LOS WOoOY ‘cL0T ‘6 Ae|N ‘Aepsiny] :spiq aAIa09y

(920-£)) £1-92 HIEWNN LOVHINOD
ONINIT 43IMIS ANVLINVS ANV WHOLS £10Z



